
ΑΠΟΤΕΛΕΣΜΑΤΑ Α.Λ.Α.ΧΑΝΙΩΝ

ΘΕΣΗ No ΟΔΗΓΟΣ ΣΥΝΟΔΗΓΟΣ ΑΥΤΟΚΙΝΗΤΟ A ΣΚΕΛΟΣ Β ΣΚΕΛΟΣ Γ ΣΚΕΛΟΣ ΠΟΙΝΕΣ ΣΥΝΟΛΟ
ΓΕΝΙΚΗΣ 

1 4 ΚΤΙΣΤΑΚΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΚΤΙΣΤΑΚΗΣ ΜΑΝΟΣ PEUGEOT 306 C3/A7 06:32,60 06:25,17 06:21,22 19:18,99

2 1 ΚΑΖΑΝΑΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΜΑΚΡΑΚΗΣ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ MITSUBISHI EVO IX C2/N4 06:46,95 06:34,79 06:27,59 19:49,33

3 3 ΜΙΧΑΗΛΑΚΗΣ ΣΤΕΛΙΟΣ ΛΙΓΟΨΥΧΑΚΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ SUBARU S.T.I. C2/A8 06:46,76 06:38,53 06:29,18 19:54,47

4 2 ΑΛΕΞΑΚΗΣ ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ ΑΛΕΞΑΚΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ MITSUBISHI EVO VI C2/A8 06:48,64 06:38,65 06:32,18 19:59,47

5 12 ΝΙΚΟΛΙΔΑΚΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΠΕΤΟΥΣΗΣ ΜΑΝΩΛΗΣ PEUGEOT 106 C5/A6 07:02,31 06:30,57 06:30,30 20:03,18

6 14 ΚΑΦΕΤΖΑΚΗΣ ΙΩΑΝ ΧΑΤΖΑΚΗΣ ΚΩΝ/ΝΟΣ PEUGEOT 106 C5/A6 07:02,31 06:38,41 06:29,07 20:09,79

7 6 ΓΟΜΠΑΚΗΣ ΛΕΥΤΕΡΗΣ ΒΑΡΒΑΤΣΟΥΛΑΚΗΣ HONDA CIVIC C3/A7 07:02,31 06:45,23 06:38,04 20:25,58

8 11 ΠΕΡΟΥΛΑΚΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΣΑΡΡΗΣ ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΟΣ HONDA CIVIC C5/A6 07:02,31 06:51,31 06:35,79 20:29,41

9 15 ΔΗΜΟΥ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΚΟΡΟΒΕΖΟΣ ΔΗΜ VW POLO C5/E9 07:02,31 06:46,99 06:42,60 20:31,90

10 16 ΔΑΜΙΑΝΑΚΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΓΟΝΑΚΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ PEUGEOT 106 C5/A6 07:02,31 07:01,12 06:52,39 20:55,82

11 17 ΒΡΑΝΑΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΑΚΗΣ ΕΛΕΥΘ. PEUGEOT 106 C6/N2 07:02,31 07:11,93 07:05,96 21:20,20

12 8 ΦΡΑΝΤΖΕΣΚΑΚΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΚΛΑΡΙΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ Φ. FORD ESCORT RS 2000 C3/E11 07:34,93 07:27,37 07:23,19 22:25,49

18 ΠΟΥΛΑΚΗΣ ΜΙΧΑΛΗΣ ΠΡΟΒΙΔΑΚΗΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ TOYOTA YARIS C6/A5 07:02,31 07:02,50 ΕΓΚΑΤ ΕΓΚΑΤ

9 ΝΗΣΤΙΚΑΚΗΣ ΕΜΜ ΝΗΣΤΙΚΑΚΗΣ ΕΥΣΤ. CITROEN SAXO C4/Ε10 07:09,17 ΕΓΚΑΤ ΕΓΚΑΤ ΕΓΚΑΤ

10 ΖΕΡΒΑΚΗΣ ΜΙΧΑΛΗΣ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΑΚΗΣ ΝΙΚ PEUGEOT 205 C4/E10 ΕΓΚΑΤ ΕΓΚΑΤ ΕΓΚΑΤ ΕΓΚΑΤ

5 ΠΕΡΑΚΗΣ ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ ΚΟΥΡΟΥΓΚΙΑΟΥΡΗΣ Κ. PEUGEOT 206 C4/E10 ΕΓΚΑΤ ΕΓΚΑΤ ΕΓΚΑΤ ΕΓΚΑΤ

19 ΣΤΑΜΑΤΑΚΗΣ ΣΤΡΑΤΟΣ ΠΟΥΛΑΚΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ PEUGEOT 106 C6/A5 ΕΓΚΑΤ ΕΓΚΑΤ ΕΓΚΑΤ ΕΓΚΑΤ

7 ΜΑΝΙΝΑΚΗΣ ΑΡΤ. ΖΙΟΥΤΟΣ ΑΡΗΣ HONDA CIVIC C3/Ε11 ΔΕΝ ΕΚΚΙΝΗΣΕ ΔΕΝ ΕΚΚΙΝΗΣΕ ΔΕΝ ΕΚΚΙΝΗΣΕ ΔΕΝ ΕΚΚΙΝΗΣΕ

ΓΕΝΙΚΗΣ F2
1 4 ΚΤΙΣΤΑΚΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΚΤΙΣΤΑΚΗΣ ΜΑΝΟΣ PEUGEOT 306 C3/A7 06:32,60 06:25,17 06:21,22 19:18,99

2 12 ΝΙΚΟΛΙΔΑΚΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΠΕΤΟΥΣΗΣ ΜΑΝΩΛΗΣ PEUGEOT 106 C5/A6 07:02,31 06:30,57 06:30,30 20:03,18

3 14 ΚΑΦΕΤΖΑΚΗΣ ΙΩΑΝ ΧΑΤΖΑΚΗΣ ΚΩΝ/ΝΟΣ PEUGEOT 106 C5/A6 07:02,31 06:38,41 06:29,07 20:09,79

4 6 ΓΟΜΠΑΚΗΣ ΛΕΥΤΕΡΗΣ ΒΑΡΒΑΤΣΟΥΛΑΚΗΣ HONDA CIVIC C3/A7 07:02,31 06:45,23 06:38,04 20:25,58

5 11 ΠΕΡΟΥΛΑΚΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΣΑΡΡΗΣ ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΟΣ HONDA CIVIC C5/A6 07:02,31 06:51,31 06:35,79 20:29,41

6 15 ΔΗΜΟΥ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΚΟΡΟΒΕΖΟΣ ΔΗΜ VW POLO C5/E9 07:02,31 06:46,99 06:42,60 20:31,90

7 16 ΔΑΜΙΑΝΑΚΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΓΟΝΑΚΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ PEUGEOT 106 C5/A6 07:02,31 07:01,12 06:52,39 20:55,82

8 17 ΒΡΑΝΑΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΑΚΗΣ ΕΛΕΥΘ. PEUGEOT 106 C6/N2 07:02,31 07:11,93 07:05,96 21:20,20

9 8 ΦΡΑΝΤΖΕΣΚΑΚΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΚΛΑΡΙΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ Φ. FORD ESCORT RS 2000 C3/E11 07:34,93 07:27,37 07:23,19 22:25,49

     ΡΑΛΛΥ ΣΠΡΙΝΤ ΑΓ.ΒΑΡΒΑΡΑ-ΚΟΝΤΟΠΟΥΛΑ 30/04/2017



ΑΠΟΤΕΛΕΣΜΑΤΑ Α.Λ.Α.ΧΑΝΙΩΝ

ΘΕΣΗ No ΟΔΗΓΟΣ ΣΥΝΟΔΗΓΟΣ ΑΥΤΟΚΙΝΗΤΟ A ΣΚΕΛΟΣ Β ΣΚΕΛΟΣ Γ ΣΚΕΛΟΣ ΠΟΙΝΕΣ ΣΥΝΟΛΟ
ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑ C2

1 1 ΚΑΖΑΝΑΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΜΑΚΡΑΚΗΣ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ MITSUBISHI EVO IX C2/N4 06:46,95 06:34,79 06:27,59 19:49,33

2 3 ΜΙΧΑΗΛΑΚΗΣ ΣΤΕΛΙΟΣ ΛΙΓΟΨΥΧΑΚΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΣ SUBARU S.T.I. C2/A8 06:46,76 06:38,53 06:29,18 19:54,47

3 2 ΑΛΕΞΑΚΗΣ ΕΜΜΑΝΟΥΗΛ ΑΛΕΞΑΚΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ MITSUBISHI EVO VI C2/A8 06:48,64 06:38,65 06:32,18 19:59,47

ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑ C3
1 4 ΚΤΙΣΤΑΚΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΚΤΙΣΤΑΚΗΣ ΜΑΝΟΣ PEUGEOT 306 C3/A7 06:32,60 06:25,17 06:21,22 19:18,99

2 6 ΓΟΜΠΑΚΗΣ ΛΕΥΤΕΡΗΣ ΒΑΡΒΑΤΣΟΥΛΑΚΗΣ HONDA CIVIC C3/A7 07:02,31 06:45,23 06:38,04 20:25,58

3 8 ΦΡΑΝΤΖΕΣΚΑΚΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΚΛΑΡΙΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ Φ. FORD ESCORT RS 2000 C3/E11 07:34,93 07:27,37 07:23,19 22:25,49

7 ΜΑΝΙΝΑΚΗΣ ΑΡΤ. ΖΙΟΥΤΟΣ ΑΡΗΣ HONDA CIVIC C3/Ε11 ΔΕΝ ΕΚΚΙΝΗΣΕ ΔΕΝ ΕΚΚΙΝΗΣΕ ΔΕΝ ΕΚΚΙΝΗΣΕ ΔΕΝ ΕΚΚΙΝΗΣΕ

ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑ C4
9 ΝΗΣΤΙΚΑΚΗΣ ΕΜΜ ΝΗΣΤΙΚΑΚΗΣ ΕΥΣΤ. CITROEN SAXO C4/Ε10 07:09,17 ΕΓΚΑΤ ΕΓΚΑΤ ΕΓΚΑΤ

10 ΖΕΡΒΑΚΗΣ ΜΙΧΑΛΗΣ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΑΚΗΣ ΝΙΚ PEUGEOT 205 C4/E10 ΕΓΚΑΤ ΕΓΚΑΤ ΕΓΚΑΤ ΕΓΚΑΤ

5 ΠΕΡΑΚΗΣ ΑΝΔΡΕΑΣ ΚΟΥΡΟΥΓΚΙΑΟΥΡΗΣ Κ. PEUGEOT 206 C4/E10 ΕΓΚΑΤ ΕΓΚΑΤ ΕΓΚΑΤ ΕΓΚΑΤ

ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑ C5

1 12 ΝΙΚΟΛΙΔΑΚΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΠΕΤΟΥΣΗΣ ΜΑΝΩΛΗΣ PEUGEOT 106 C5/A6 07:02,31 06:30,57 06:30,30 20:03,18

2 14 ΚΑΦΕΤΖΑΚΗΣ ΙΩΑΝ ΧΑΤΖΑΚΗΣ ΚΩΝ/ΝΟΣ PEUGEOT 106 C5/A6 07:02,31 06:38,41 06:29,07 20:09,79

3 11 ΠΕΡΟΥΛΑΚΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΣΑΡΡΗΣ ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΟΣ HONDA CIVIC C5/A6 07:02,31 06:51,31 06:35,79 20:29,41

4 15 ΔΗΜΟΥ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΚΟΡΟΒΕΖΟΣ ΔΗΜ VW POLO C5/E9 07:02,31 06:46,99 06:42,60 20:31,90

5 16 ΔΑΜΙΑΝΑΚΗΣ ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΓΟΝΑΚΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ PEUGEOT 106 C5/A6 07:02,31 07:01,12 06:52,39 20:55,82

ΚΑΤΗΓΟΡΙΑ C6

1 17 ΒΡΑΝΑΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΘΕΟΔΩΡΑΚΗΣ ΕΛΕΥΘ. PEUGEOT 106 C6/N2 07:02,31 07:11,93 07:05,96 21:20,20

18 ΠΟΥΛΑΚΗΣ ΜΙΧΑΛΗΣ ΠΡΟΒΙΔΑΚΗΣ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ TOYOTA YARIS C6/A5 07:02,31 07:02,50 ΕΓΚΑΤ ΕΓΚΑΤ

19 ΣΤΑΜΑΤΑΚΗΣ ΣΤΡΑΤΟΣ ΠΟΥΛΑΚΗΣ ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ PEUGEOT 106 C6/A5 ΕΓΚΑΤ ΕΓΚΑΤ ΕΓΚΑΤ ΕΓΚΑΤ

     ΡΑΛΛΥ ΣΠΡΙΝΤ ΑΓ.ΒΑΡΒΑΡΑ-ΚΟΝΤΟΠΟΥΛΑ 30/04/2017


